
Panel for the Bridge Roundtable at the RSAC 
 
1:00 - 2:15 p.m. Tuesday 26 June 2007 
 
National Housing Center 
1201 15th Street NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
 
 1. Joseph H. Boardman, Federal Railroad Administrator, Moderator 
 
 2. Jim Richter, Deputy Chief Engineer - Structures, Amtrak 
 
 3. Jim Carter, Chief Engineer Bridges and Structures, Norfolk Southern 
 
 4. Rick Garro - Asst. Chief Engineer Bridge Maintenance, CSX 
 
 5. Bart Culbertson, General Director Structures Construction, Union Pacific 
 
 6. Rick Inclima, Director Safety and Training, Brotherhood of Maintenance of Way Employees Division 
 
 7. Richard Timmons, President, American Short Line and Regional Railroad Association 
 
 8. Kenneth Jennison, Director Bridge Engineering, BNSF 
 
 9. Bob VanderClute or Lou Cerny, AAR (Tentative) 
 
10. Gordon Davids, Bridge Engineer, FRA  
 
GAD 
19 June 2007 
 
joseph.boardman@dot.gov  
richtej@amtrak.com  
jncarter@nscorp.com  
rick_garro@csx.com  
brculber@up.com  
ricki@bmwewash.org
kenneth.jennison@bnsf.com  
tstreicher@aslrra.org  
rvanderclute@aar.org  
gordon.davids@dot.gov  
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